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General Biology 

Prerequisite Level 0 

• BIO 1210/L 
• BIO 1220/L 
• C or better in MAT 1050 or 

higher OR minimum score on 
ALEKS placement test 

Prerequisite Level 1 

• BIO 2110L 
Requires BIO 1210/L and BIO 
1220/L, pre- or co-requisite STA 
1300 

• Two (8 units) of the following: 
BIO 2050/L, BIO 2060/L, and 
BIO 2370/L or BIO 2380/L 
Requires BIO 1210/L and BIO 1220/L 

• BIO 2400 
Requires BIO 1210/L and BIO 1220/L 

• BIO 3250W 
Requires BIO 1210/L and BIO 1220/L 

• CHM 1210/L 
Requires C or better in MAT 1050 or 
higher OR minimum score on ALEKS 
placement test 

• MAT 1140 or MAT 1200 
Requires C or better in MAT 1050 or 
higher OR minimum score on ALEKS 
placement test 
 

 
 

• STA 1300 
Requires C or better in MAT 1050 or 
higher OR minimum score on ALEKS 
placement test 

Prerequisite Level 2 
• BIO 3220W 

Requires BIO 2400 
• BIO 3220LW or BIO 3250LW 

Requires Junior/Senior standing 
BIO 3250LW requires BIO 1220/L 
and BIO 2110L 

• BIO 3240 
Requires BIO 2400 

• CHM 1220/L 
Requires CHM 1210/L 

• PHY 1210/L or PHY 1520/L 
Requires MAT 1140 or MAT 1200 

 
Prerequisite Level 3 

• Choose one of the following: 
BIO 4480/L, BIO 4660/L, and 
BIO 4450/L or BIO 4460/L 
BIO 4480/L requires BIO 2050/L 
BIO 4660/L requires BIO 2060/L 
BIO 4450/L or BIO 4460/L requires 
BIO 3220W 

• CHM 2010/L or CHM 3140 and 
CHM 3140L 
Requires CHM 1220/L 

• PHY 1220/L or PHY 1520/L 
Requires PHY 1210/L or PHY 1520/L 

Prerequisite Level 4 
• (CHM 3150) 

Only if not taking CHM 2010/L 
Requires CHM 3140 and CHM 3140L 

Prerequisite Level 5 

• CHM 3210 or CHM 3270/L 
CHM 3210 requires CHM 2010/L or 
CHM 3150 
CHM 3270/L requires CHM 3150 

 
Other Courses 

• 16-19 Major Electives 
• 16-19 Units Emphasis 

Electives  
Choose any course from the six 
emphases or BIO 2990/A/L or BIO 
4990/A/L. At least 12 units must be 
at 4000-level. Up to 4 units 
combined from the research 
supervisory, service learning, and 
internship courses may count 
toward electives.  

• 3 Units of B5 GE  
Any GE Area B5 course. SEE 
available BIO courses for GE Area 
B5.  


	2025-2026-cos-flowcharts-biology
	2025-2026-cos-flowcharts-accessible
	2025-2026 College of Science Flow Charts
	General Biology
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Other Courses



	2025-2026-cos-flowcharts-accessible.pdf
	2025-2026 College of Science Flow Charts
	General Biology
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Other Courses

	Biotechnology
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Other Courses

	Environmental Biology
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Other Courses
	0-6 Units Unrestricted Electives

	Chemistry: ACS
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Prerequisite Level 6
	Other Courses

	Chemistry: General
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Other Courses

	Chemistry: Biochemistry
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Prerequisite Level 6
	Prerequisite Level 7
	Other Courses

	Computer Science
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Electives
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5

	Other Courses

	Geological Sciences
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Other Courses

	Kinesiology: General
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Other Courses

	Kinesiology: Pedagogy
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Other Courses

	Mathematics: All Options
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Other Courses

	Physics: General
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Prerequisite Level 6
	Other Courses

	Physics: Biophysics
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Prerequisite Level 6
	Other Courses

	Physics: Integrated Science
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Prerequisite Level 6
	Other Courses






